
WORCESTER COUNTY COUNCIL:

John Hobbs, Director of Economy and Infrastructure - jhobbs@worcestershire.gov.uk
Worcestershire County Council County Hall Spetchley Road Worcester WR5 2NP

Nigel Hudson, Head of Infrastructure and Economy - nhudson@worcestershire.gov.uk
Worcestershire County Council County Hall Spetchley Road Worcester WR5 2NP

Cllr Alon Amos, Cabinet Member responsible for Highways - AAmos@worcestershire.gov.uk
8 Lancing Close Worcester WR5 2HT 

Cllr Simon Geraghty, Leader of the Council  - SGeraghty@worcestershire.gov.uk
35 Fern Road  Worcester WR2 6HJ 

YOUR COUNTY COUNCILLOR:

Cllr Karen May, County Councilor - kmay@worcestershire.gov.uk
Cottage Farm Doctors Hill Bourneheath Bromsgrove B61 9JE 

BROMSGROVE DISTRICT COUNCIL PLANNING COMMITTEE:

Cllr R.J. Deeming (chairman)
502 Groveley Lane 
Cofton Hackett
Rednal
Birmingham
B45 8UB 
Phone:  0121 445 3114 
Bus. email:  r.deeming@bromsgrove.gov.uk 

Cllr P.L. Thomas (vice chairman)
c/o Bromsgrove District Council 
Parkside
Market Street
Bromsgrove
B61 8DA 
Email:  p.thomas@bromsgrove.gov.uk 
Mobile:  07444287384 

Cllr C. Allen-Jones
1 Lickey Grange Drive 
Grange Park
Marlbrook
Bromsgrove
B60 1RD 
Mobile:  07970677262 
Bus. email:  c.allen-jones@bromsgrove.gov.uk 

Cllr S.J. Baxter
The Croft 
Houndsfield Lane
Wythall
Birmingham
B47 6LS 
Phone:  01564 824920 
Bus. email:  s.baxter@bromsgrove.gov.uk 

Cllr MT Buxton
c/o Bromsgrove District Council 
Parkside
Market Street
Bromsgrove
B61 8DA 
Phone:  01527 870897 
Email:  m.buxton@bromsgrove.gov.uk 

mailto:jhobbs@worcestershire.gov.uk


Cllr CA Hotham
Lyndale House 
26 Blackwell Road
Barnt Green
Birmingham
B45 8BU 
Phone:  0121 445 2930 
Mobile:  07944808085 
Email:  c.hotham@bromsgrove.gov.uk 

Cllr SR Peters
325 Alcester Road 
Wythall
Birmingham
B47 6JG 
Phone:  01564 824927 
Bus. email:  s.peters@bromsgrove.gov.uk 

Cllr SP Shannon
114 Scaife Road 
Aston Fields
Bromsgrove
Worcestershire
B60 3SB 
Phone:  01527 877932 
Mobile:  07483 871085 
Bus. email:  s.shannon@bromsgrove.gov.uk 

Cllr MA Sherrey
Laburnum House 
Adams Hill
Clent
Stourbridge, West Midlands
DY9 9PS 
Phone:  01562 885496 
Bus. email:  m.sherrey@bromsgrove.gov.uk 

Cllr CJ Spencer
9 St. Godwalds Crescent 
Aston Fields
Bromsgrove
Worcestershire
B60 2EB 
Phone:  01527 832414 
Bus. email:  c.spencer@bromsgrove.gov.uk 

Cllr PJ Whittaker
Longlands 
Stoney Lane
Tardebigge
Bromsgrove, Worcestershire
B60 1LZ 
Mobile:  07966 275154 
Email:  p.whittaker@bromsgrove.gov.uk 
Bus. email:  p.whittaker@bromsgrove.gov.uk 

YOUR MP:

Office of Rt Hon Sajid Javid MP
House of Commons
London
SW1A 0AA
email: sj@sajidjavid.com


